:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10036793

Sep 25, 2024 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 313,649 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1414585 - 0.019244358 ETH®
50.37 USD

2 1414586 - 0.019260859 ETH®
50.42 USD

3 1414587 - 0.019230499 ETH®
50.34 USD

4 1414588 - 0.019251556 ETH®
50.39 USD

S 1414589 - 0.019249058 ETH®
50.39 USD

6 1414590 - 0.019270186 ETH®
50.44 USD

7 1414591 - 0.019256293 ETH®
50.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10036793
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/313649
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414585
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414586
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414587
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414588
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414589
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414590
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414591

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1414592

1414593

1414594

1414595

1414596

1414597

1414598

1414599

1414600

Validator Id

1173947

Amount

- 0.019247030
50.38 USD

- 0.019260779
50.42 USD

- 0.019254250
50.40 USD

- 0.019252470
50.39 USD

- 0.019256689
50.41 USD

- 0.019238185
50.36 USD

- 0.019258518
50.41 USD

- 0.019251179
50.39 USD

- 0.019257973
50.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.046252522
121.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414592
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414593
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414594
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414595
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414596
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414597
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414598
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414599
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1414600
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1173947

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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